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Wallplates and Covers

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Combination Wallplates, 3-Gang

Description Color
Nylon
Standard

Nylon
Mid-Size Material

Metal 
Catalog Number

3-Gang, 2-Toggle, 1-Duplex Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NP28
NP28GY
NP28I
NP28LA
NP28W

NPJ28
      –
NPJ28I
NPJ28LA
NPJ28W

Aluminum 
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Almond
Steel, Gray

    
    
SBP28
    

   –
   –

SP28AL*
SP28G*

3-Gang, 1-Toggle, 2-Duplex Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

NP182BK
NP182
NP182GY
NP182I
NP182W

    –
    –
    –
    –
    –

Aluminum 
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430

    
    
    
    
SS182

   –

3-Gang, 2-Toggle, 1-Decorator Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NP226BK
NP226
NP226GY
NP226I
NP226LA
NP226W

NPJ226BK
NPJ226
NPJ226GY
NPJ226I
NPJ226LA
NPJ226W

Aluminum 
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Gray

    
    
    
    
SS226

   –
PJS226G*

3-Gang, 1-Toggle, 2-Decorator Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NP1262BK
NP1262
NP1262GY
NP1262I
NP1262LA
NP1262W

       –
       –
       –
       –
       –
       –

Aluminum 
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430

    
    
    
    
    

   –

3-Gang, 2-Duplex, 1-Blank Black
Gray
Ivory
White

      –
      –
      –
      –

      –
      –
      –
      –

Aluminum 
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430

    
    
    
    
SS211

   –

3-Gang, 1-Duplex, 1-Blank, 1-Duplex Black
Gray
Ivory
White

      –
      –
      –
      –

      –
      –
      –
      –

Aluminum 
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430

    
    
    
    
SS8147

   –

3-Gang, 2-Toggle, 1-Blank Black
Gray
Ivory
White

      –
      –
      –
      –

      –
      –
      –
      –

Aluminum 
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430

    
    
    
    
SS213

   –

Note: All nylon wallplates feature pre-inserted captive screws for faster assembly, up to 6-gang. 
Available as a custom wallplate, see pages O-31 to O-34. Consult custom wallplates section for additional openings and combinations. 
*Powder coat paint finish.




